## Louisiana National Guard Office of Family Programs wants your feedback!!!

If you have questions, comments, suggestions, or grievances with any our services, we want to know!

All comments go directly to the State Family Programs
Director, MAJ Ebony C. Carter. No identifying information
will be shared when submitting to our email box! Thank
you for your Service!!

ng.la.laarng.mbx.family-programs@mail.mil

Office of Family Programs consists of:

**Air Family Programs** 

**Family Assistance Specialists** 

**Family Readiness Support Assistants** 

**Employment** 

**Military One Source**